CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7200 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis
GX7201 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis with Integrated mini-
Computer/PXIe Thunderbolt Controller
GX7210 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis
GX7200R 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis with Rack Mount
GX7210R 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis with Rack Mount
GX7212 GX7210R with an Integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged Front Panel for Mass Interconnect
(Rackmount Configuration)
GX7200-MPR 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis, SCOUT Receiver
Compatible
GX7210-MPR 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis, SCOUT Receiver
Compatible
GX7202 GX7200R with an Integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged Front Panel for Mass Interconnect
(Rackmount Configuration)
GX7205 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis with 1400W system
power supply
GX7206 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis with Integrated mini-
Computer/PXIe Thunderbolt controller and 1400W
system power supply
GX7215 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis with 1400W system
power supply
GX7202-N GX7200R with an Integrated Cable Tray,
(Rackmount Configuration, no door)
GX7202-MP GX7202 with MAC Panel SCOUT 3U receiver
GX7212-MP GX7212 with MAC Panel SCOUT 3U Receiver
GX7205R GX7205 Chassis with Rack Mount
GX7215R GX7215 Chassis with Rack Mount
GX7202-I GX7200R with an Integrated Cable Tray and iCON
960 Receiver Interface / PCB Assy
CONTROLLER (FOR MASTER CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
GX7951 11 Gen i7-1165G7 mini-PC
GX7954 14 Gen i7-1360P mini-PC